

Z

W.P(C)No. 422 OF 2000
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
.....L..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
ITEM NO. 102 COURT NO.11 SECTION :X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (C) No.422/2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Food Corporation of India Workers Union ... Petitioner(s)

vs.

Food Corporation of India & Anr. ... Respondent (s)
(With Appl.(s) for impleading party)

Date : 20-02-2002:These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For petitioner(s) : Mr. Bharat Sangaladri, Adv.

For respondent(s) : Mr. Y.Prabhakara Rao, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The matter is adjourned for one week.

.SP1

Jatinder (Janaki Bhatia)
Court Master